Hugo - Diamantenfieber

Herzen

Leben

Code-Leicht

Name

Level

11

Palm Beach

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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8
10
17

| 3] a]3]3f[2[3|a1]a]aif[i1[3]al]
| a]l2]a]afs3[s3|2]a]af2afa]?2]
| 1] a]a]Jafa[s|a]s]af[i1f[a]z2]
| 2] a]a]s3f[a1fa1[3]a]2[3[2]2]
| 3] a]a]afafli1]la]ls]|]3[1[2]a4a]
| 2] a]a]3[3[3]a]Ja]2f1[2]2]
| 2] a]aJafafai]lalals[afa]o2]

|Der Old-Kiku-Pfad

|Die Diamantenhohle

|Am laufenden Band

14

|Die Olbohrinsel

14

11

|Die Diamantenfabrik

14
15

9
6

|véllig Uberlastet

|Die Flucht

Herzen

Leben

Code-Mittel

Palm Beach
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12
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14
15
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17

6
11

| 1 ]1]2]2]2]2]2]a]afa]2]3]
| 4] a]la]3|af]al2]alafa]s]1]
| 3] 1[a]al2]als3]2]afi1]a]s]
| 2] 4]a]3]aJilaf2a|3][2]2]3]
| 1 ]2]2]2]a]2]af]1]2]1]1]3]
| a]l2]1]al3]2]a1]3]1][3]2]2]
| 1] 3[3]al3]alafa|l2]1]1]3]

|Der Old-Kiku-Pfad

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

|Die Diamantenhohle

7
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12
14
14

|Am laufenden Band
|Die Glbohrinsel

|Die Diamantenfabrik

|vellig Uberlastet

|Die Flucht

Herzen

Leben

Code-Schwer

Name

Level

Palm Beach

1
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8

[1]a[3]2faJ2f2]3[a]afar]3] 6

|Der Old-Kiku-Pfad

|Die Diamantenhohle

|Am laufenden Band
|Die Glbohrinsel

|Die Diamantenfabrik

|vellig Uberlastet

|Die Flucht




